State of New Jersey
Local Government Services

Year: 2020|Municipal User Friendly Budget
MUNICIPALITY: 0808 Harrison Township - County of Gloucester A 4 Adopted
Municode: {0808 Filename: 0808 fba 2020.xlsm
Website: |www.harrisontwp.us
Phone Number: 856-478-4111 |

Mailing Address: 114 Bridgeton Pike

|  Emailthe UFB if not using Outlook | Municipality: [Mullica Hill | state:{ NJ [zip: [08062
Mayor

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

| Louis | | Manzo | 12/3 1/2021 |Imanzo@harrisontwp.us
Chief Administrative Officer

| Mark | |G ravinese | |mgravinese@harrisontwp.us
Chief Financial Officer

|Yvonne | |Bu|lock | IyMock@harrisontwp.us
Municipal Clerk

| Diane | | Mal on | Idmalloy@harrisontwp.us
Registered Municipal Accountant

| Henry | | Ludwigsen | Ihludwigsen@bomwanllp.com
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Donald Heim 12/31/2021 dheim@harrisontwp.us

Julie Delaurentis 12/31/2020 jdelaurentis@harrisontwp.us

John Williams 12/31/2022 jwilliams@harrisontwp.us

Adam Wingate 12/31/2022 awingate@harrisontwp.us







